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Hotels in Busan 

The following hotels are recommended for your choice. The rates, quoted in local currency (KRW), are 

for RailLog Korea only. For reservation, please admit your identity as exhibitor/visitor of RailLog Korea.  

 

Hotel Room Type Contact 

Paradise Hotel Busan 

DELUXE (City) Double/Twin 
Contact. Mr. Glenn Seok 

Tel. +82 51 749-2025 

gwseok@paradian.com 

www.paradisehotel.co.kr 

DELUXE  

(Ocean Terrace) 
Double/Twin 

The Westin Chosun Busan 

DELUXE (Park View) 
Contact. Mr. Taehyun Kim 

Tel. +82 51 749-7410 

taehyun.kim@westinchosun.co.kr  

www.chosunhotel.co.kr 

DELUXE (Beach View) 

Executive (Park View) 

Executive (Beach View) 

Haeundae Grand Hotel 

City View Deluxe (Double/Twin) 

Contact. Mr. Daniel Kim 

Tel. +82 51 740-0590 

danielkim@haeundaegrandhotel.com  

www.haeundaegrandhotel.com 

Ocean View Deluxe 

(Double/Twin) 

Executive City View 

(Double/Twin) 

Executive Ocean View 

(Double/Twin) 

Executive Ocean Suite 

(Family)  

Ramada Encore 

Superior Double 
Contact. Mr. Ben Hwang 

Tel. +82 51 610-3020 

Ben.hwang@ramadaencorehaeundae.com  

www.ramadaencorehaeundae.com 

Deluxe Twin 

Deluxe Double 

Family Twin 

Sea Cloud Hotel 

Superior (Double/Twin) Contact. Mr. Brandon Park 

Tel. +82 51 933-1000 

brandon@seacloudhotel.com 

www.seacloudhotel.com 

Superior Family (3 beds) 

Executive Suite 

Haeundae Centum  Deluxe (Double/Twin) 

Contact. Ms. Olivia Jeong 

Tel. +82 51 720-9902 

jeong@ecentumhotel.com 

www.ecentumhotel.com 

Centum Premier 

Standard Single Contact. Ms. Bo-Min Kang 

Tel. +82 51 733-9000 

bmkang@premierhotel.co.kr  

www.premierhotel.co.kr Superior Double/Twin 

 
※ For more information about accommodations in Busan, please refer to the website:  

http://etour.busan.go.kr/index.busan 

 

Hotel Information 

http://etour.busan.go.kr/index.busan

